
TENNIS DAY TO DAY 2023
DATE EVENT PLACE TIME LEAVE TIME

Mon, Aug 12 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 8:30-12:00
Tue, Aug. 13 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 8:30-12:00
Wed, Aug 14 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 8:30-12:00

THUR, AUG. 15 SCRIMMAGE GUSTAVUS 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
Fri, Aug. 16 VARSITY TOURNAMENT GSL COURTS 9:00 AM
Sat, Aug. 17 V. QUAD: JORDAN, WASHBURN, MARSHALL GSL COURTS 9:00 AM
Mon, Aug. 19 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 8:30-11:00
Tue, Aug. 20 V. QUAD: USC, BEA, SIBLEY EAST GSL COURTS 9:00
Wed, Aug. 21 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 7:30-10:00 **LITCH QUAD

THUR, AUG. 22 JV QUAD--LITCHFIELD GSL COURTS 10:00
THUR, AUG. 22 V. PRACTICE GSL COURTS 7:30-9:30

Fri, Aug. 23 V/JV TRI  NEW PRAGUE, ROSEAU NP HIGH SCHOOL 12:00 10:30 AM
Sat, Aug 24 V. TOURNAMENT @NEW PRAGUE NP HS AND MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:00 7:25
Mon, Aug 26 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 9:00-11:30
Tue, Aug 27 V /JV v SOUTHWEST CHRISTIAN GSL COURTS 4:00
Wed, Aug 28 V/JV v NLS @NLS 4:00 2:20

THUR, AUG. 29 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
Fri, Aug. 30 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 9:00-11:00

MON, SEPT. 2 PRACTICE GSL COURTS TBD
TUE, SEPT. 3 V/JV v LSH @LeSueur Henderson HS 4:15 2:30
WED, SEPT. 4 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
THUR, SEPT 5 V/JV v ANNANDALE GSL COURTS 4:00
FRI. SEPT. 6 VARSITY v PEQUOT LAKES @PEQUOT LAKES HS 4:00 10:15 AM
SAT, SEPT. 7 VARSITY MOOSE TOURNAMENT @BRAINERD HS+ 9:00 RETURN 5:30/6:00pm
MON, SEPT 9 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
TUE, SEPT 10 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
WED, SEPT 11 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15

THUR, SEPT. 12 V/JV TRI: JORDAN @JORDAN HIGH SCHOOL 4:00 2:30
FRI, SEPT 13 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
SAT, SEPT 14 VARSITY TRI v Como Park and PCG @Park High School Cottage Grove 10:30/12:30 8:15 AM
MON, SEPT 16 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
TUE, SEPT 17 V/JV v HUTCHINSON @HUTCHINSON HS 4:00 3:10
WED, SEPT. 18 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
THUR, SEPT. 19 V/JV v LITCHFIELD GSL COURTS 4:00

FRI, SEPT. 20 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
SAT, SEPT. 21 LITCHFIELD TOURNEY GSL COURTS
MON, SEPT 23 JV Jamboree GSL COURTS 12:00
TUE, SEPT 24 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
WED, SEPT 25 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15
THUR, SEPT 26 VARSITY WCC WEST CONFERENCE TOURNEY GSL COURTS 12:00
FRI, SEPT. 29 PRACTICE GSL COURTS 3:30-5:15

TBD--SECTION TEAM AND INDIVIDUALS--SEPTEMBER 1 -- 15.
*** As always there can be changes to the schedule


